Op
ti
ca
l
Ta
bl
es
Br

Warranty and support options may vary for
the CCA version of controller.
Ordering information
Code Price, EUR
980-0030F-USB Controller Board 295
980-0131F-USB 1 axis Controller in a box 320
980-0232F-USB 2 axes Controller in a box 550
980-0233F-USB 3  axes Controller in a box 780
980-0234F-USB 4 axes Controller in a box 1010
USB Cable Cable to a Computer –
8CA9(F) - 15(M) actuator - standard length is 1.5 m, other lengths are
available by request.
Ordering of 980-0030F-USB
series circuit card
assemblies (CCA)
980-0131F-USB
980-0234F-USB
980-0233F-USB
Optical
Tables
Brackets &
 Rails
Base M
ounts &
Accessories
Optical
M
ounts
Optical
Positioners
Base
Positioners
Translation &
Rotation Stages
Adjustm
ent
Screw
s
M
otorized
Positioners
Opto-MECHANICAL COMPONENTS
8.181 EKSMA OPTICS  •  Tel.: +370 5 272 99 00  •  Fax: +370 5 272 92 99  •  info@eksmaoptics.com  •  www.eksmaoptics.com
Motorized
Positioners
Software Options for 980-0030F-USB controller
The 980-0030F-USB comes with a suite of advanced
software tools that can be used to control and adjust
stepping motors. All software tools operate on Win-
dows 2000/XP/Vista/7.
SMCVieW is a friendly graphical user interface for
controlling, monitoring and adjustment of your step-
ping motors. It can also be used for easy setup and
save/load of all parameters for each stepping motor.
Interface supports up to 30 drivers simultaneously.
USMCDLL.dll is a dynamic link library for host
programming in C/C++, Visual Basic and other
languages. It includes all basic commands for step-
ping motors control. Some examples of using these
functions are also enclosed.
SMC.llb is a set of virtual instruments (VI) for Na-
tional Instruments LabVIEW 7 programming language.
Some examples of using these VI’s are also enclosed.
●	980-0030F-USB is a modified
version of previous controller
board 980-0030-USB with
replaced motor connector from
DB15(M) to DB15(F).
SMCView main screen example. Three 980-0030F-USB drives found.
980-0131F-USB-MC
The 980-0131F-USB-MC offers a handheld manual control option
that allows for two button directional control of the unit in addition
to the USB communication, the buttons are labeled “Forward”